January 2021 February 2021
4 January 2021 = Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2.3 1 2 3 4 5 6:7
4 56 7 8 910 8 9101112 13 14
10 Janua 2021 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 4 January Tuesday 5 January
DO9:30 - 10:00 EMT Conference Call - Claire Noone™
Wednesday 6 January Thursday 7 January
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT Conference Call - Claire Noone< [7110:00 - 10:30 1an Black
[7111:15 - 11:45 Weekly video - Claire Noone [7111:00 - 11:30 Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
[115:00 - 16:00 Barbara Cotter & Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone
Friday 8 January Saturday 9 January
[110:30 - 12:30 ERMC Meeting - Margaret Burke
Sunday 10 January
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11 January 2021 -
17 January 2021

January 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

February 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2.3 1 2 3 4 5 67
4 56 7 8 910 8 910111213 14
1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 11 January

DOB:OO - 09:00 Philip Lane - Claire Noone

[[111:30 - 14:00 EMT Meeting - Agency Secretariat

D15:30 - 16:30 SBCI Remuneration Committee - SBC| Secretariat

Tuesday 12 January

DOB:OO - 08:30 Maeve Carton & Gerardine Jones - Claire Noone
[7110:00 - 11:00 Susan O'Halloran & Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone
D 12:00 - 12:30 Investment meeting - Claire Noone

D 14:00 - 14:30 Periodic meeting with Internal Audit - Claire
Noone

D 15:00 - 16:00 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone

Wednesday 13 January

[]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Ciaran Breen - Claire Noone

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT Conference Call - Claire Noone ™
[7110:00 - 10:30 Weekly video - Claire Noone ™

[114:00 - 15:00 New joiner meeting with CEO - Claire Noone
["116:00 - 16:30 SBCI Board Meeting - SBCI Secretariat

Thursday 14 January

[[109:00 - 11:00 NAMA Risk Management Committee Meeting -
Richard Maguire

[7114:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - 14th January 2021 -
Mairead O'Carroll

D 16:00 - 17:30 WAM Leader Awards - Laura Finnegan

Friday 15 January
[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone

[110:00 - 10:30_ (Social Entrepreneurs Ireland) - Claire
Noone

[112:00 - 13:00 Investment meeting - Claire Noone
[]14:30 - 15:30 lan Black & Ciara Lehane - Claire Noone

Saturday 16 January

Sunday 17 January

Conor O'Kelly
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18 January 2021 -
24 January 2021

January 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

February 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2.3
4 56 7 8 910
1112 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 18 January

DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 lan Black - Claire Noone

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT Conference Call - Claire Noone<*
[110:30 - 11:00 Risk Management ARC papers - Claire Noone
D11:30 - 15:30 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

[T15:30 - 16:15 sec1 ceo ENETINNINN 1
I

Tuesday 19 January

[107:50 - 13:00 NTMA ARC Meeting - Agency Secretariat
[[112:00 - 12:30 NTMA out-turns 2020 - Claire Noone
]:] 15:00 - 15:30 Michael Cannon - Claire Noone

Wednesday 20 January

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT Conference Call - Claire Noone<
[112:00 - 12:30 Weekly video - Claire Noone

[114:30 - 15:00 Nicola McGuinness - Claire Noone
[116:30 - 17:30 NTMA Remuneration Committee - Agency

Thursday 21 January

[108:00 - 10:00 PSRF Clearing Committee - Agency Secretariat<

[7116:00 - 17:00 SHENINNIE (BofAML) - Claire Noone

Secretariat
Friday 22 January Saturday 23 January
[108:00 - 09:30 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
[7111:00 - 12:30 FSG meeting - Nigel McCormack (FINANCE)
[112:30 - 13:30 Newsweek interview - BEEHE (/ournalist) -

Claire Noone
[7]15:00 - 16:30 Review meeting - Fiona Mehigan

Sunday 24 January

Conor O'Kelly
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25 January 2021 -

January 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

February 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

[108:00 - 09:00 Pre IC briefing session | EHENIEN - Brexit

presentation - Agency Secretariat
[109:00 - 12:00 ISIF Investment Committee - Agency Secretariat
D09:30 - 10:00 EMT Conference Call - Claire Noone ™
D15:00 - 16:00 Annual Statements of Interest - Claire Noone
[116:30 - 17:30 Sinéad Brennan & Aideen Murphy - Claire Noone

1 2.3 1 2 3 4 5 67
4 56 7 8 910 8 910111213 14
31 Janua 2021 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 25 January Tuesday 26 January

]:]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone
[7111:30 - 12:00 Kieran Bristow - Claire Noone
[7113:00 - 18:00 NTMA Agency meeting - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 27 January

[]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Ciara Lehane - Claire Noone
[7109:30 - 10:00 EMT Conference Call - Claire Noone
[112:00 - 12:30 Weekly video - Claire Noone ™
[[114:15 - 15:15 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

[[115:30 - 16:00 Evelyn Higgins - Claire Noone

Thursday 28 January

[7110:00 - 13:30 Living Leadership | Module 3 (Resilience) - Claire
Noone

Friday 29 January

["]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
[112:00 - 13:00 Strategic Connectivity - Derek Moran (DFIN)
[114:30 - 14:45 Kieran Bristow - Claire Noone

Saturday 30 January

Sunday 31 January

Conor O'Kelly
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1 February 2021 -
7 February 2021

March 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

February 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3: 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 67
8 910111213 14 8 910111213 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 1516 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 %S 5(3) %411 25 26 27 28

Monday 1 February

DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
[]09:30 - 10:00 EMT Conference Call - Claire Noone<*
D10:OO - 11:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

[]15:30 - 16:30 Strategic Connectivity - Derek Moran (DFIN)

Tuesday 2 February

D 10:00 - 11:00 Zhen Dong - Claire Noone

[[112:00 - 13:00 New joiner meeting with CEO - Claire Noone

D 14:00 - 14:30 Paul Saunders - Claire Noone

[115:00 - 15:30 ISIF Nominations Committee - Agency Secretariat
[[117:00 - 18:00 NTMA Board Private Session - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 3 February

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT Conference Call - Claire Noone<
[7110:00 - 11:00 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone

[J11:00 - 12:30 SN (StreetWisdom) - Aoife Cuffe

Thursday 4 February

["108:00 - 10:00 PSRF Clearing Committee

|:] 12:00 - 12:30 Frank O'Connor - IFAC slides - Claire Noone
[]15:30 - 16:30 NTMA Town Hall - Executive Management Team

Friday 5 February
[]08:30 - 09:00 Susan O'Halloran & Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone
[112:00 - 13:00 NDFA team - Project update - Lynn Rochford

Saturday 6 February

Sunday 7 February

Conor O'Kelly
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8 February 2021 -
14 February 2021

March 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

February 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3: 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 67
8 910111213 14 8 910111213 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 1516 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 %S %8 %411 25 26 27 28

Monday 8 February
DOS:SO - 10:00 EMT Conference Call - Claire Noone™

[[112:00 - 13:00 Ireland Strategic Investment Fund Media Briefing
- Claire Noone

D15:00 - 16:00 Ireland Strategic Investment Fund Webinar - Claire
Noone

[117:30 - 18:00 ISIF Investment Committee meeting - Agency
Secretariat

Tuesday 9 February

[7110:00 - 10:30 Donal O'Neill (Ardstone) - Claire Noone
[[111:30 - 14:00 EMT Meeting - Agency Secretariat

]:] 14:30 - 15:30 Dara Deering - Claire Noone

Wednesday 10 February

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT Conference Call - Claire Noone<

[110:00 - 11:00 Escrow Oversight Committee - Agency Secretariat
[7111:30 - 12:00 Weekly video - Claire Noone

[112:00 - 13:00 Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone

[7114:00 - 15:00 SBCI Assignment Review -

Thursday 11 February

[7110:00 - 10:30 Paul O'Neill - Claire Noone

[111:00 - 12:00 SHEFIEN &: Team (Rothschild) -
|

(£114:30 - 16:00 SNSRI - SRCHIEN

Friday 12 February

[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone

[7110:00 - 10:45 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

[111:00 - 11:30 Ann Shearer - Claire Noone

[112:00 - 13:00 Head of Risk - Recruitment process - Claire Noone
[7113:00 - 14:00 SBCI Board Meeting - SBCI Secretariat

Saturday 13 February

Sunday 14 February

Conor O'Kelly
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15 February 2021 -
21 February 2021

March 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

February 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3: 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 67
8 910111213 14 8 910111213 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 1516 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 %S %8 %411 25 26 27 28

Monday 15 February

DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 Ciaran Breen - Claire Noone
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT Conference Call - Claire Noone<*
[118:00 - 19:00 Maeve Carton & Martin Murphy -

Tuesday 16 February

]:]08:00 - 09:00 Gerardine Jones - Claire Noone

Wednesday 17 February

[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 lan Black - Claire Noone

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT Conference Call - Claire Noone ™

D11:30 - 12:00 Funmilola Akinbola - Claire Noone

[[112:30 - 13:00 KeepWell -_ (Assessor) - Claire Noone
[7113:00 - 14:00 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone

[7]16:00 - 17:00 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

Thursday 18 February
["]08:00 - 08:45 NTMA RemCo - Elaine Hudson
[109:00 - 11:30 PSRF Clearing Committee - Agency Secretariat

[7114:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - 18th February 2021 -
Mairead O'Carroll

[7117:00 - 18:30 Escrow Fund IC - Agency Secretariat

Friday 19 February

Saturday 20 February

Sunday 21 February

Conor O'Kelly
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22 February 2021 -
28 February 2021

February 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

March 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3: 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 67
8 910111213 14 8 910111213 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 1516 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 %S %8 %411 25 26 27 28

Monday 22 February

DOB:BO - 09:30 Nick Ashmore & Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

DH:OO - 12:00 Frank O'Connor & Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

[115:00 - 16:00 Stripe & National Treasury Management Agency -
Claire Noone

Tuesday 23 February

]:]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Ciara Lehane - Claire Noone
[[110:30 - 11:30 Maeve Carton & Martin Murphy - Claire Noone
[716:00 - 16:30 TN —

|
[118:00 - 19:00 PSRF Clearing Committee - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 24 February

[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone "

[110:00 - 11:00 Minister McGrath & the NTMA - Paul O'Connell

[[112:00 - 12:45 Sinéad Brennan - The Future of Work, supported
by Arthur Cox

[[114:00 - 14:30 Video - Friday 26 February - Claire Noone

[118:15 - 19:15 ISIF Investment Committee meeting - Agency
Secretariat

Thursday 25 February

[[110:45 - 12:00 Paolo Gallo (The Future of Work) - Aoife Cuffe
[7113:00 - 14:00 SBCI Remuneration Committee - SBCI Secretariat
[7114:00 - 17:00 SBCI Board Meeting - SBCI Secretariat

[117:30 - 18:00 g - Claire Noone

Friday 26 February

["]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
[[109:00 - 09:45 SRA review and discussion - Ciara Lehane
[110:30 - 11:00 Frank O'Connor -

D11:30 - 13:00 FSG meeting - Nigel McCormack (FINANCE)
[[114:15 - 14:45 Donal MacGeidigh - Claire Noone

D15:00 - 15:30 Ciaran Breen - Claire Noone

Saturday 27 February

Sunday 28 February

Conor O'Kelly
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1 March 2021 -
7 March 2021

March 2021 April 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2. 3: 4 5 6.7 1) 2: 3: 4

10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28
3

9
6
3
0 31

8
151
22 2
29 3

Monday 1 March
[108:00 - 09:00 Pre IC briefing session H | B
Agency Secretariat

[109:00 - 12:30 Investment Committee - 1 March - Agency
Secretariat

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[7112:30 - 13:00 gl - Claire Noone

[[114:30 - 15:00 Eugene O'Callaghan - Claire Noone
D15:30 - 16:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

Tuesday 2 March

DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone

[[111:00 - 12:00 FTO bi-monthly meeting - CEO / CPO - Claire
Noone <

D 15:00 - 17:00 Drive towards Net Zero convening, hosted by
Generation Investment Management

[[17:30 - 18:00 [l - C'aire Noone

Wednesday 3 March

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
[[112:00 - 12:30 Katie Moore - Claire Noone
[]18:00 - 18:30 R - Claire Noone

Thursday 4 March

[[112:00 - 12:30 Kellie Curtis - Claire Noone

D 14:15 - 15:00 DAT Meeting - Laura FinneganC'

[116:45 - 17:45 Assignment Update - SBCI, Chief Executive Officer

S 3 |
[T118:00 - 18:30 il - C'aire Noone

Friday 5 March
[[110:00 - 10:30 Shane Knox - Claire Noone

[J11:00 - 12:00_) - Claire Noone

[7116:10 - 16:40 DFIN Diary - DFIN Diary
[7118:00 - 18:30 gl J Claire Noone

Saturday 6 March

Sunday 7 March

Conor O'Kelly
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8 March 2021 -
14 March 2021

March 2021 April 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2. 3: 4 5 6.7 1) 2: 3: 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 8 March

[108:00 - 09:00 Head of Risk | Recruitment update - Claire Noone
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

DH:SO - 12:45 IWD 2021 - Panel Discussion - Moderator
[7113:00 - 14:00 NTMA Agency Meeting - Agency Secretariat
[114:30 - 15:30 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

[J17:00 - 18:005 Rl - Claire Noone

Tuesday 9 March

[T112:00 - 13:00 Jeffery Tobias Halter | Engaging men as advocates
for gender equality - Claire Noone

[115:00 - 16:00 Frank O'Connor & Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

[117:00 - 18:00- - Claire Noone

Wednesday 10 March

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

D10:00 - 10:30 Minister Ryan - Claire Noone

[7114:00 - 14:30 Video - Friday 12 March - Claire Noone

[115:00 - 17:00 ERMC Meeting 2021-2 - Enterprise Risk
Management

[7117:00 - 18:00 gl - Claire Noone

Thursday 11 March

["108:00 - 09:30 PSRF Clearing Committee - Agency Secretariat
[7111:00 - 11:30 Breda O'Dwyer & Méadhbh Crowley - Claire Noone
[7112:00 - 13:00 Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone

[7117:00 - 18:00 - C'aire Noone

Friday 12 March

[]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone

[]11:00 - 11:30 Fergal Power - Claire Noone

[7112:30 - 13:00 Nick Ashmore & Paul Saunders - Claire Noone

[7117:00 - 18:005 M - Claire Noone

Saturday 13 March
[16:15 - 16:45 R - Claire Noone

Sunday 14 March
["118:00 - 19:00_. Claire Noone

Conor O'Kelly
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15 March 2021
21 March 2021

March 2021 April 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2. 3: 4 5 6.7 1) 2: 3: 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 15 March

DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 lan Black - Claire Noone
[[111:30 - 14:00 EMT Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Tuesday 16 March

[7109:00 - 10:30 NAMA Risk Management Committee Meeting -
Richard Maguire

[7112:00 - 13:00 FTO bi-monthly meeting - CEO / CPO - Claire
Noone <

[T115:00 - 15:30 SHENIENI Positives | Painting in the
Pandemic - Claire Noone

[7115:30 - 16:00 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

Wednesday 17 March

Thursday 18 March

["108:00 - 10:00 PSRF Clearing Committee

]:] 10:30 - 12:00 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

[115:00 - 17:30 Interviews ! Head of Risk - Siobhan Keeling

Friday 19 March

[]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Ciara Lehane - Claire Noone
[[110:00 - 11:00 Review of annual disclosures under the Ethics Acts

[[112:00 - 12:30 NCAD Q&aA session with students and NTMA -
Natasha White

[[114:30 - 15:00 NAMA Remuneration Committee Meeting -
Jennifer Coone

Saturday 20 March

Sunday 21 March

Conor O'Kelly
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22 March 2021 -
28 March 2021

March 2021 April 2021

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3: 4 5 6.7 1, 2:3: 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 1213 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 22 March

[109:00 - 13:00 NAMA Board Strategy (half day) meeting -
Mairead O'Carroll

[7109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
D13:30 - 14:00 Head of Risk - Claire Noone
DM:OO - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - Mairead O'Carroll

Tuesday 23 March
[[107:50 - 11:30 NTMA ARC Meeting - Agency Secretariat
[T111:45 - 12:15 Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone

]:] 14:00 - 14:30 Andrew O'Flanagan & Frank O'Connor - Claire
Noone

[7115:30 - 16:15 Nick Ashmore & Donal Murphy - Claire Noone

[5117:00 - 17:45 EREHTNNI - C's< Noone

Wednesday 24 March

[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone
["109:30 - 10:00 SHENINNE (Strire) - SHENIENENEN
[7109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[7110:30 - 11:30 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

[114:00 - 14:30 Head of Risk - Claire Noone

[[115:00 - 15:30 Eugene O'Callaghan - Claire Noone
[[]16:00 - 17:00 PSRF Clearing Committee

Thursday 25 March

[[109:00 - 12:00 Cantillon 2021 - Community 2.0 Transforming for
Sustainability

[7112:00 - 12:30 Shannen Pepper - Conor O'Kelly

Friday 26 March

[]08:00 - 09:00 Pre IC briefing session _ (Gas

Networks Ireland) &_ (Gore Street Capital) -
Agency Secretariat

[109:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee - 26 March - Agency
Secretariat

DH:OO - 12:30 FSG meeting - Nigel McCormack (FINANCE)

Saturday 27 March

Sunday 28 March

Conor O'Kelly
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29 March 2021 -
4 April 2021

March 2021 April 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2. 3: 4 5 6.7 1) 2: 3: 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 29 March

[]08:00 - 11:30 NTMA ARC Meeting - Financial Accounts Working
Session - Agency Secretariat

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone <
D12:15 - 13:15 Eoin O Broin & Pearse Doherty - Claire Noone

D15:00 - 15:40 CEO Update - Innovation Hub Slides - Dave
McEvoy

Tuesday 30 March

]:]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone

[[110:30 - 10:50 Video - Thursday 1st April - Claire Noone

I:]H:OO - 12:00 FTO bi-monthly meeting - CEO / CPO - Claire
Noone <

[112:45 - 13:00 ARC meeting - Agency Secretariat

[113:00 - 14:00 NTMA Agency Pre-Board Session - Agency
Secretariat

[114:00 - 17:30 NTMA Agency Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 31 March

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[111:00 - 12:00 Pamela Laird (MOXI) - Claire Noone
[115:00 - 15:30 Susanne Fitzpatrick - Claire Noone

Thursday 1 April

["108:00 - 09:00 Martin Murphy & Ciaran Breen - Claire Noone
[7110:30 - 11:30 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone

[7112:00 - 12:45 Mary MacNamara - Claire Noone

[7114:00 - 15:00 SBCI and MERC Partners | ERECHINNEN 1

L
Friday 2 April Saturday 3 April
Sunday 4 April
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